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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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285 Victorian hanging light fixture with hand painted
shade and glass drops.

$200 - $300

Lot # 285

$200 - $400

Lot # 286

Lot # 287
287 18th century oak linen press with three drawers.

$500 - $700

286 American figural mantel clock.

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20% up to $1000

15% on balance above

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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2 Victorian silver medal dated 1875- Greenwich
Society for the Diffusion of Knowledge.

$25 - $50

1 14kt. gold medal with ribbon and a lapel badge with
letter-Old Wilsonians Club.

3 Patent Lever corkscrew and a wooden handled
corkscrew.

$50 - $75

$100 - $150

Lot # 4
4 Daguerrotype in a fitted case of a young man.

$50 - $100

Lot # 1

$200 - $300

19th. century ambrotype in a fitted case of a young
man.

Lot # 6

9 Folk Art painted rocking horse.
$40 - $60

6 

10 Canadiana rustic table.
$50 - $100

Agfa Ansco Corporation 8 x 10 studio camera with
lenses,plates, etc.

11 Oak side chair with cane back and seat.
$20 - $30

$100 - $150

12 Early 19th. century framed indenture- 1804.
$20 - $30

$30 - $60

13 Pair of maple Jenny Lynn style single bed frames.
$150 - $300

7 Early 19th century mahogany three part table.

14 Victorian mahogany corner wall cabinet.
$50 - $100

$400 - $600

15 Mahogany fireside bench.
$75 - $125

5 

16 Continental side chair.
$15 - $30

8 Sumac weave Ushak carpet, approx. 9'4" x 6'2".

$50 - $75

278 Early Victorian mahogany pedestal table.
$250 - $500

276 

Lot # 279
279 Set of six early Victorian mahogany dining chairs.

$500 - $1,000

Brass oil lamp with cranberry glass font.

277 

280 Three Victorian copper measures.
$50 - $100

Staffordshire figure group- Man Fighting Lion,
height 11 1/2 in.

Lot # 281
281 18th century English light infantry sword.

$150 - $300

$50 - $75

Lot # 282

Lot # 283
283 Hamadan carpet, 8'2" x 5'3".

$500 - $800

282 19th century American Knights Pythias Fraternal
sword and scabbard.

284 Metal cauldron.
$30 - $50

$400 - $600



$25 - $50

266 Oil on board signed (Helen) Rogak '84, 7 in. x 10
1/2 in., "Mary and Pat".

$50 - $100

264 

267 Unsigned oil on canvas, 16 in. x 8 1/2 in., "City
Market Steps".

$50 - $100

Pair of Victorian brass candlesticks

Lot # 265

268 Oil on board attributed to Marcia Semenoff, 7" x
6", "Beacon Hill Park".

$25 - $50

265 

269 19th. century watercolour signed H.T.F.Kraetzer,
"White Flower".

$25 - $50

Victorian mahogany fold over card table.
$250 - $350

270 Victorian mahogany cased barometer-
thermometer by Twentyman-London, length 44
1/2 in.

Lot # 272
272 Early Waterford style cut crystal centre bowl, top

diameter 10 1/2 in.
$75 - $125

$100 - $200

273 Lot of cranberry stem glasses.
$25 - $50

Lot # 270

274 Staffordshire figured vase-Man with Rifle and
Dog, height 12 1/2 ib.

$30 - $60

271 

275 Staffordshire figure group-Standing Scot with
Wife, height 14 in.

$50 - $75

Staffordshire figure-Seated Man with Keg "Will
Watch", height 13 1/2 in.

$50 - $75

21 Victorian burr walnut parlour table.
$300 - $500

Pair of pastels "Landscapes".

22 Victorian upholstered slipper chair.
$30 - $50

$40 - $60

23 19th. century doctor's mahogany apothecary box.
$50 - $100

$500 - $1,000

24 Mahogany fold-over card table.
$50 - $100

19 Chinese blue and white china ginger jar.

25 Oil on canvas signed M.Favreau, 24 in. x 30 in.,
"Vieux Longueuil".

$100 - $150

$20 - $40

26 Chip carved oak corner cabinet.
$250 - $350

17 

27 Pakistani Boukara cushion.
$50 - $100

20 Inuit soapstone and whale bone carving of four
seals.

28 Majolica figural decorated jardinere, ht. 16".
$600 - $800

$100 - $150

29 Pair of French 19th. century coloured prints,
"Cienne Moeris".

$20 - $30

Bronze sculpture on stone base after Frederick
Remington, overall height 29", "Mountain Man"

18 

Esari rug.
$20 - $40

$200 - $300

33 Late Victorian carved walnut hall chair.
$50 - $100

Lot # 30

34 Copper kettle.
$15 - $30

31 

35 Parquet inlaid top side table.
$50 - $100

Decorative carved oak chair.

Lot # 36
36 Folk art painted model horse.

$100 - $200

$20 - $40

37 Asian four panel coromandel screen.
$150 - $300

30 18th century oak cradle.

32 



42 Gilt framed mirror.
$40 - $60

Regency style armchair.

43 W/C signed TM(Thomas Marris)'62, "Walking Path
beside Tree with Mountains".

$25 - $50

$40 - $60

44 Watercolour signed TM(Thomas Marris) dated '69,
11 1/2 in. x 8 in., "Watering Horses".

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

45 W/C signed TM(Thomas Marris)'62, 11 in. x 8 1/4
in., "Stream by Church".

$75 - $125

40 Victorian mahogany dresser mirror.

46 W/C signed TM(Thomas Marris) '62, 6 1/2 in. x 5
in., "Washing in Pond".

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

47 Canadiana carved walnut over mantel mirror.
$50 - $75

38 

Lot # 48
48 Continental painted chest dated 1797.

$100 - $200

41 Canadian bonnet top chest of drawers.

49 Edwardian mahogany armchair.
$40 - $60

$200 - $300

50 Watercolour signed TM(Thomas Marris) '74, 11
1/2 in. x 8 1/2 in., "Harvesting Hay".

$75 - $150

Pakistani Boukara cushion.

39 

Ink and wash drawing signed D. Detotouchey
dated '77,13in. x 19in., "Paris-Seine".

52 

55 Mahogany side table.
$30 - $50

Charcoal drawing heightened with white
sgnd.Coger '90 Victoria B.C., 18" x 12","Young
Girl".

Lot # 56
56 Sarouk Mir carpet, 10'8" x 9'1".

$1,200 - $1,600

$40 - $60

57 19th century Chinese purple vase, height 8 3/4 in.
$75 - $125

$50 - $100

58 Art Deco style draw leaf dining table.
$100 - $150

53 Art mirrored back hall stand.

59 Set of four oak dining chairs.
$75 - $125

$200 - $400

60 Pastel signed S.H.C., 6 3/4" x 9", "Steaming
across the St. Laurence".

$75 - $125

51 

61 Watercolour & ink signed C.T. (George Campbell)
Tinning, 4"x5", Scene-Sherbrooke @ 1509".

$30 - $60

54 Two 19th. century books: Barber's Isle of Wight
and Chamber's Etymological Dictionary.

62 Early Aztec cloth fragment.
$100 - $150

$20 - $30

261 19th century oval framed mirror decorated with
flowers.

$150 - $250

Lot # 261

$75 - $150

Lot # 262

Lot # 263
263 French hand painted and gilded china mantel

clock, Potonie of Paris, ht. 16".
$300 - $500

262 Pr.19th.cen unsigned watercolours, 6"x8",
"Leading Cows by Waterfall" & "Horse Drawn
Wagon".



Watercolour signed W.T. Wood, 5" x 6", "Buttle
Lake, BC".

248 

251 Oval miniature signed S. Stands, "Mother".
$100 - $150

Three Staffordshire figurines.

252 Oval miniature signed S. Stands, "Young Girl".
$100 - $150

$30 - $60

253 Three Staffordshire figured vases.
$30 - $60

$25 - $50

254 Cut crystal vase.
$40 - $60

249 Etched cut crystal decanter with hallmarked silver
band.

255 Watercolour signed Walter Goldsmith 1912, 9" x
11", "Country scene with steeple".

$50 - $100

$30 - $60

256 Watercolour signed Ian Armour-Chelu, 6 1/2 in. x
10 1/2 in., "Moorhen on a Dark Pond".

$75 - $125

247 

257 Unsigned oil on board, 12 in. x 8 1/4 in., "Lady in
White Dress".

$75 - $125

250 Compass and instrument.

258 Coloured drawing from the Estate of MyFawny
Pavelic, 10" x 10", "Form Study".

$75 - $125

$40 - $60

259 Pair of Chinese embroidered wall hangings.

Lot # 260
260 Victorian oak long cased clock with brass dial by

Heney Gamble-Bramley.
$500 - $700

$75 - $125

Louis XV style fauteuil.

68 Antique shoe stretcher and last.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

69 Large lot of lamp parts.
$75 - $150

$25 - $50

70 Ltd.ed.edition print & a trial proof signed Onley,12
3/4"x17","Stone Trees" & "White Sea".

$150 - $250

65 Print signed Ernst Morgenthaler, d.1945, 10 1/2" x
8", "Untitled".

71 Pair of mahogany needlework upholstered side
chairs.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

72 Pencil sketch signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 18 in. x
18 in., "Female Nude Sitting".

$75 - $150

63 

73 Pencil attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic, 11 1/2 in. x 9
3/4 in., "Young Man with Cigarette"

$50 - $75

66 Large oil on canvas signed with initials, 24 in. x 48
in., "European Street Scene".

74 Drawing attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic, 13 3/4 in. x
8 3/4 in., "Female Head-3 angles".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

75 Drawing att. to Myfanwy Pavelic, 12 in. x 14 1/4
in., "Tessa and Nikki".

$50 - $75

Watercolour indistinctly signed, 5 1/2" x 7",
"Houses".

76 Pencil sketch signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 19 in. x
13 in.,"5 min.- Nude".

$50 - $75

64 

67 

77 Charcoal signed Myfanwy(Pavelic), 25 1/4 in. x 31
in., "Sketch of a Young Woman".

$100 - $200

Mahogany chest of drawers.
$250 - $500

$50 - $75

$50 - $75

Lot # 80
80 Charcoal sketch signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 21

1/2" x 24", "Seated Male Nude + feet".
$50 - $100

78 

Lot # 81
81 Pencil sketch signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 17 in. x

11 in.,"Female Nude(10 minutes).
$50 - $100

Pencil drawing signed Myfanwy (Pavelic), 19 in. x
13 in.,"Female Nude".

79 Charcoal drawing attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic,
11 1/2in. x 10 1/4 in., "Nikki in Profile".



$50 - $75

84 Pencil sketch attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic, 16 in.
x 20 in., "Tessa".

$25 - $50

82 

85 Pencil sketch att.to Myfanwy Pavelic, 11 1/4" x 8
1/2", "Porch of Artist's Studio".

$25 - $50

Drawing attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic, 15 3/4 in. x
15 3/4 in., "Tree Study".

Lot # 83

86 Pastel an chalk drawing att. to Myfanwy Pavelic,
19 1/2 in. x 13 1/2 in., "Portrait of Man".

$50 - $75

83 

87 Drawing att. to Myfanwy Pavelic, 13 1/4 in. x 14
3/4 in., "Self Portrait with Nikki".

$75 - $125

Drawing signed Myfanwy(Pavelic), 14 in. x 21 in.,
"Nikki Pavelic".

88 Drawing attributed to Myfanwy Pavelic, 15 3/4 in. x
21 3/4 in., "Female Nude in Profile".

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

$200 - $300

90 Victorian mahogany fitted wardrobe.

92 Oil on board signed Faithfull, d.1975, 24" x 20",
"Treed Roadway".

$25 - $50

$400 - $600

93 Map of the world mounted on canvas.
$50 - $100

Lot # 90

94 Hamadan carpet.
$50 - $100

Lot # 91

95 Two 19th. century coloured maps- South India and
British India.

$40 - $60

91 19th. century mahogany hanging corner cabinet.

$40 - $60

230 

233 Three cut glass decanters.
$25 - $50

Late 19th. century chest of drawers with burl
walnut handles.

Lot # 231

234 Victorian tilt top walnut breakfast table.
$250 - $500

231 

235 Esari rug.
$100 - $150

Set of four Victorian balloon back chairs.

236 Pair of framed silhouettes.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

237 Watercolour signed P.de Windt, 7 1/2 in. x 11 1/2
in., "Village by Road".

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

238 Hanging oil lamp converted into electricity.
$25 - $50

232 Brass oil lamp on base with glass font.

Victorian papier mache basket with mother of
pearl inlay.

$40 - $60

$200 - $400

Lot # 242
242 Victorian brass decorated blue glass oil lamp.

$50 - $100

Lot # 239

243 Victorian mahogany side table with one drawer.
$200 - $300

240 

244 Watercolour signed Jean Marie, "Window Study".
$40 - $60

Inuit soapstone figure signed E9774, (Timothy
Kutchaka), height 10 1/2".

245 Victorian walnut chaise longue.
$150 - $300

$200 - $300

246 Watercolour indistinctly signed, 6" x 7", "Hidden
Lake".

$25 - $50

239 18th century coffer.

241 



$150 - $250

Lot # 217
217 Victorian ebonized and inlaid mirrored back side

cabinet.
$400 - $600

215 

218 Three crystal decanters, one with silver mounts.
$50 - $100

Chinese imari pattern charger.

Lot # 216

219 Pair of American porcelain swans.
$150 - $150

216 

220 Oil on paper signed (Helen) Rogak, 19 in. x 28
in., "At The Flea Market II".

$100 - $200

Louis XV style parquetry inlaid kingwood side
table.

$200 - $400

221 

224 Pastel signed B.de la G., 20 in. x 27 in.,
"Valpantera".

$75 - $125

Oil on board signed Victor Lotto 12in. x 16in.,
"Pink Lake".

222 

225 Oil on masonite signed Barry Burdeny, 20" x 30",
"Winter Landscape".

$30 - $60

Inuit soapstone carving-hunter with fish, Laso
Hak.

226 Victorian mahogany upholstered parlour chair.
$150 - $200

$75 - $150

227 Pair of 19th century ladder back chairs.
$200 - $300

$50 - $75

Lot # 228
228 Victorian mahogany marble inset dresser mirror.

$100 - $200

223 Nest of 19th century mahogany tables.

229 Pair of 19th century barley twist carved
mahogany candlesticks.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200
$50 - $75

96 

Lot # 99
99 Carved mirrored back cabinet with display side.

$250 - $500

Watercolour signed W.H.Welch, "Harvest Scene".

97 

100 Lot with ivory dresser set and a prayer book.
$25 - $50

Small brass seated Buddha on three elephants,
height 8 1/2 in.

101 Lot with misc. serving pieces, flatware, etc.
$20 - $40

$50 - $75

102 Watercolour signed Janiek Ledezle, 12 1/2 in. x
18 1/2 in., "Harbour Scene".

$40 - $60

$50 - $100

103 Watercolour signed E. Parkman, 4 1/4"x10 1/4",
"European Street Scene".

$75 - $150

98 Royal Crown Derby "Mikado" tea set.

Oval gilt framed mirror.

106 Watercolour dated 1925, 5" x 7", "Tropical View".
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

107 Small brass figure of Buddha on lotus.
$25 - $50

Lot # 104

Lot # 108
108 Victorian inlaid mahogany vanity, with inset

leather top.
$200 - $300

105 

109 Watercolour signed S. Cook, 9" x 5", "House on
the Hill".

$25 - $50

Oil on board signed J. Duncan, 8" x 10", "Spring
Mountain Landscape".

110 Two framed Japanese prints.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

104 



Watercolour indistinctly signed, 6" x 9", "Winter
Farm Landscape".

$20 - $40

$15 - $30

117 Oil on board signed Martin (Honish), 9 in. x 12
in., "Nooksak Valley".

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

118 Continental oak reeded seat armchair.
$25 - $50

113 Inuit soapstone carving two seal signed with disc
number and script, 7 in.x 8 in.

119 Antique mahogany four poster double bed.
$100 - $300

$50 - $75

120 Watercolour signed A.P.James, 14 in. x 20 in.,
"River Landscape in Fall".

$50 - $100

111 

121 Watercolour indistinctly signed and dated '98, 9
in. x 13 in., "Waterfall".

$50 - $75

114 Mahogany two piece corner cabinet.

122 Pakistani Boukara cushion.
$50 - $100

$200 - $300

123 Navajo rug.
$50 - $100

Watercolour attributed to R. Leman, 5" x 6",
"Wensum St. Watersplash, Norwich".

124 Set of four colour fashion prints c.1871.
$50 - $100

112 

115 

125 Mahogany finish chest of drawers.
$75 - $100

Set of six colour etchings, 5" x 7", "Upper &
Lower Canada".

126 19th century Chinese nobleman's hat box.
$150 - $250

$100 - $200

Two framed Ethiopian prints, "Christian Theme".

127 Victorian mahogany tilt-top breakfast table.
$400 - $600

116 

French style needlework carpet.

134 Oriental china blue glazed bowl.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

135 Inuit soapstone carving of an owl.
$50 - $100

$200 - $400

136 Inuit soapstone carving of a seal.
$25 - $50

131 Small set brass Krishna & Radha figures.

137 Late Victorian walnut parlour table.
$100 - $150

$20 - $40

138 Walnut serpentine front sideboard.
$100 - $200

128 

139 Three pieces Canton blue and white china.
$50 - $100

132 Early Victorian mahogany armchair.

140 Indian brass figural candle stick.
$20 - $30

$100 - $200

141 Inuit carved soapstone walrus, length 7 in.
$30 - $60

Set of five Victorian mahogany chairs.

142 Shelly six place tea service.
$100 - $150

130 

133 

143 Georgian style mahogany dining table.
$300 - $500

Brass oil lamp with crystal font.
$30 - $60

$30 - $50

Pair of Staffordshire figurines.

200 

203 Brass oil lamp figurine from India.
$20 - $40

Delft blue and white wall pocket.

204 Two pewter tankards.
$15 - $30

$15 - $30

Lot # 205
205 Oak Welsh dresser.

$1,250 - $1,750

$30 - $60

206 Watercolour signed Roland Batchelor, 5 1/2 in. x
4 in., "Literary Tramp".

$75 - $150

201 Two pewter tankards and a pewter tappet hen.

207 Oil on canvas signed O. Baffing, 9 1/2" x 12 1/2",
"Winter Scene".

$30 - $50

$20 - $40

208 Watercolour signed C. Cunningham, 13" x 9.5",
"Fishing Vessels - Strait of Juan de Fuca".

$25 - $50

199 

209 Brass warming stand.
$30 - $50

202 Chinese blue and white bowl.

$400 - $600

$100 - $150

212 Set of five Heppelwhite style mahogany chairs.
$200 - $400

210 

213 Early 19th century copper etching, "Adam &
Eve".

$100 - $150

Antique embroidered silk Chinese decorative
dress ware w. gold threads.

Lot # 211

Lot # 214
214 Isfahan carpet, 10'8" x 7'7".

$1,000 - $1,500

211 Dining table with crank and 1 leaf.



Late Victorian carved walnut tub chair.

186 Early 20th century Chinese bowl.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

187 Microscope in a mahogany case.
$50 - $100

Lot # 184

Lot # 188
188 Asian hand painted fine egg shell porcelain bowl

in box.
$100 - $200

185 

189 Pair of Chinese covered pots with hand painted
decoration.

$40 - $60

Goa Ivory statue of a Lady.

190 Late 18th./early 19th. century gilt framed convex
mirror with eagle finial.

$75 - $150

$100 - $150

184 

Three Staffordshire figured cows.
$30 - $60

191 

Lot # 194
194 Kashan carpet, 12'9" x 9'11".

$1,200 - $1,600

Pair of Lady's and Gent's parlour chairs.

Lot # 192

195 Pair of metal framed bevelled mirrors.
$50 - $100

192 

196 Oil on board in gilt frame, "Monastry Ruins in
Moonlight".

$20 - $30

Edwardian oak sideboard.

197 Set of four 19th. century hunting prints after
H.Alken.

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

198 Lot of pewter.
$30 - $50

$200 - $400

193 

144 Set of six Dutch side chairs, 19th century.

146 English blue and white china covered dish.
$20 - $30

$400 - $600

147 19th. century grey salt glazed pitcher, height 9 in.
$40 - $60

Lot # 144

148 Leaf and flower decorated ceramic biscuit jar
with silver plated top and handle.

$30 - $60

145 

149 Lot of etched amber stem glasses.
$25 - $50

19th century upholstered stool.
$100 - $200

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 150

Lot # 151
151 Victorian gilt framed convex mirror surmounted

by eagle.
$200 - $300

150 Isfahan carpet, 13' x 10'.



$20 - $40

154 Pair of eighteenth century brass candlesticks,
height 6 1/2 in.

$25 - $50

152 

155 Pair of Victorian decorated lacquered hand
screens, length 15 inches.

$50 - $75

Watercolour signed Dimsie dated November
1904, "Reading by Falls".

Lot # 153

Lot # 156
156 18th century chest of drawers.

$500 - $1,000

153 

157 Chinese brass jardiniere with stand.
$40 - $80

19th. century decorated blue oil lamp.
$50 - $100

$300 - $500

160 Set of Lady's and Gent's carved walnut parlour
chairs.

$100 - $300

158 

161 Pair of 19th century Coloured engravings.
$50 - $75

Victorian rosewood Canterbury.

Lot # 159

162 Inlaid mahogany tilt-top pedestal table.
$100 - $150

159 

Lot # 163
163 Late 19th. century carved and pierced walnut

square shaped parlour chair.
$100 - $150

Fine Isfahan rug, 5'1" x 3'5".

164 Chinese green glaze vase of small size.
$75 - $125

$600 - $800

169 19th. century cast iron hanging fluid lamp.
$25 - $50

Bone and ivory carving with nautical motif, length
3 1/4in.

170 Chinese crackle glaze two handed pot.
$20 - $30

$20 - $40

171 Chinese carved jade figure of a salamander,
length 2 3/4".

$50 - $100

$25 - $50

172 Chinese blue and white china vase.
$20 - $30

167 Chinese green patina bronze halbred head-
possibly Han period 200 B.C., length 6 3/4 in.

173 Two Inuit small ivory carvings of Beluga whales.
$20 - $30

$150 - $300

174 Wood carving "Mother and Child".
$20 - $30

165 

175 Greek pocket sized icon marked silver 950.
$25 - $50

168 Chinese metal work opium pipe.

176 Italian five piece carved wooden "creche".
$20 - $40

$50 - $100

177 Small lot of jewelry.
$50 - $75

Pair of 19th. century opera glasses in a leather
case.

166 

$15 - $30

180 Belleek china cream jug, height 3 1/4 in.
$20 - $40

178 

181 Small lot of silver dresser pieces, cocktail forks,
etc.

$15 - $30

Ironstone pictorial jar.

Lot # 179

182 Staffordshire pastille burner and a Staffordshire
dog.

$25 - $50

179 

183 Gilt seal with wax.
$20 - $30

Cased set of four jade axe heads.
$500 - $700


